Planning Commission
Member Name

Bonnie Robbins

Jim Gurr
Mike Robinson

Gordy Schafer
Sue Moglovkin

OPEN
Joe Bassil

Approved by:

PLANNING COMMISSION MEMBERS

Term
Period

4 yr/ Trustee representative

3yr
3yr

2Yr
2Yr

lyr
lyr

Township Board May 9, 2024

Current
Exp. Date

11/1/20

4/1/25
4/1/25

4/1/24
4/1/24

4/1/23
4/1/23

5/9/2024

New Term
Exp. Date

11/1/24

6/30/25
6/30/25

6/30/25
6/30/25

6/30/25
6/30/25
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