Planning Commission	Term	Current	New Term
Member Name	Period	Exp. Date	Exp. Date
Bonnie Robbins	4 yr/ Trustee representative	11/1/20	11/1/24
Jim Gurr	3 yr	4/1/25	6/30/25
Mike Robinson	3 yr	4/1/25	6/30/25
Gordy Schafer	2 Yr	4/1/24	6/30/25
Sue Moglovkin	2 Yr	4/1/24	6/30/25
OPEN	1 yr	4/1/23	6/30/25
Joe Bassil	1 yr	4/1/23	6/30/25

Approved by:

Township Board May 9, 2024